
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: Girls on Tour Raceday Sat 22 April QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1200m

11 March 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.10
(0:13.16)

0:57.94
(0:10.74)

0:47.20
(0:11.27)

0:35.93
(0:11.39)

0:24.54
(0:11.73)

0:12.81
(0:12.81)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SERIGALA 3 69.1 0:10.74 1:11.10 [1] 0:57.94 [1] 0:47.20 [1] 0:35.93 [1] 0:24.54 [1] 0:12.81 [1] 1:11.10 0:35.93

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.16) (0:10.74) (0:11.27) (0:11.39) (0:11.73) (0:12.81)

2 1 ALTAR BOY 4 67.6 0:10.81 1:12.92 [2] 0:59.34 [4] 0:48.53 [4] 0:37.13 [4] 0:25.04 [4] 0:12.67 [2] 10.5L 0:37.13 +12

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.81) (0:11.40) (0:12.09) (0:12.37) (0:12.67)

3 4 BITONTHESIDE 2 68.2 0:10.79 1:14.19 [3] 1:00.86 [2] 0:50.07 [2] 0:38.76 [2] 0:26.76 [2] 0:13.73 [3] 17.8L 0:38.76 +7

Shane McGovern 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.79) (0:11.31) (0:12.00) (0:13.03) (0:13.73)

4 5 PRINCE OF MARAKESH 1 67.5 0:10.87 1:16.56 [4] 1:03.21 [3] 0:52.34 [3] 0:40.94 [3] 0:28.70 [3] 0:15.40 [4] 31.6L 0:40.94 +3

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.87) (0:11.40) (0:12.24) (0:13.30) (0:15.40)

Scratched: Beitsoo (#3), The Uprising (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: The Greenboard Class 4 Handicap - 1200m

11 March 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.78
(0:13.19)

0:58.59
(0:10.68)

0:47.91
(0:11.17)

0:36.74
(0:11.55)

0:25.19
(0:12.18)

0:13.01
(0:13.01)

0:36.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FIELD REGIMENT 4 68.7 0:10.70 1:11.78 [1] 0:58.49 [3] 0:47.79 [3] 0:36.74 [2] 0:25.19 [1] 0:13.01 [1] 1:11.78 0:36.74

Les Tilley 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.70) (0:11.05) (0:11.55) (0:12.18) (0:13.01)

2 6 MIDNIGHT BOOM 2 68.9 0:10.73 1:12.84 [2] 0:59.13 [4] 0:48.40 [4] 0:37.18 [4] 0:25.28 [4] 0:12.98 [4] 6L 0:37.18 -4

Alisha Donald 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.73) (0:11.22) (0:11.90) (0:12.30) (0:12.98)

3 3 EMMY REGINA 5 70.3 0:10.65 1:13.11 [3] 0:59.89 [2] 0:49.24 [1] 0:37.93 [3] 0:26.11 [3] 0:13.57 [3] 7.5L 0:37.93 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.65) (0:11.31) (0:11.82) (0:12.54) (0:13.57)

4 1 MAXIMUM OUTPUT 1 68.3 0:10.72 1:13.43 [4] 1:00.24 [1] 0:49.52 [2] 0:38.32 [1] 0:26.64 [2] 0:13.89 [2] 9.3L 0:38.32 -6

Cody Collis 1000m 1000m (0:13.19) (0:10.72) (0:11.20) (0:11.68) (0:12.75) (0:13.89)

Scratched: Peregrination (#5), Devine Factor (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: NRACE 0 - 60 Handicap - 2000m

11 March 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.34
(0:13.07)

1:54.27
(0:11.15)

1:43.12
(0:12.38)

1:30.74
(0:12.94)

1:17.80
(0:12.89)

1:04.91
(0:13.17)

0:51.74
(0:12.72)

0:39.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 NITROGLYCERINE 9 63.4 0:11.60 2:07.34 [1] 1:53.55 [6] 1:41.95 [7] 1:29.81 [7] 1:17.10 [7] 1:04.45 [7] 0:51.38 [7] 0:38.56

Andrew Spinks 1800m 1800m (0:13.79) (0:11.60) (0:12.14) (0:12.71) (0:12.65) (0:13.07) (0:12.82)

2 3 TIVA BAY 5 66.7 0:11.48 2:07.43 [2] 1:54.12 [4] 1:42.64 [4] 1:30.19 [4] 1:17.41 [4] 1:04.72 [5] 0:51.72 [4] 0:38.95 -1

Noel Callow 1800m 1800m (0:13.31) (0:11.48) (0:12.45) (0:12.78) (0:12.69) (0:13.00) (0:12.77)

3 6 RISE'N'SHINE 1 66.9 0:11.24 2:07.90 [3] 1:54.62 [3] 1:43.38 [3] 1:31.03 [3] 1:18.05 [3] 1:05.15 [3] 0:52.02 [5] 0:39.49 -12

Craig Robertson 1800m 1800m (0:13.28) (0:11.24) (0:12.35) (0:12.98) (0:12.90) (0:13.13) (0:12.53)

4 1 SAINT MARTIN 6 65.0 0:11.36 2:08.16 [4] 1:54.33 [7] 1:42.97 [6] 1:30.81 [6] 1:18.06 [5] 1:05.38 [4] 0:52.43 [3] 0:39.66 -16

Danny Peisley 1800m 1800m (0:13.83) (0:11.36) (0:12.16) (0:12.75) (0:12.68) (0:12.95) (0:12.77)

5 2 PAINTED BLACK 4 66.2 0:11.42 2:09.27 [5] 1:55.70 [5] 1:44.28 [5] 1:31.96 [5] 1:19.06 [6] 1:06.42 [6] 0:53.35 [6] 0:40.40 -2

Elione Chaves 1800m 1800m (0:13.57) (0:11.42) (0:12.32) (0:12.90) (0:12.64) (0:13.07) (0:12.95)

6 9 CASSOWARY 8 67.4 0:11.15 2:09.60 [6] 1:56.53 [1] 1:45.38 [1] 1:32.99 [2] 1:20.05 [2] 1:07.17 [1] 0:54.00 [1] 0:41.28 -8

Karl Zechner 1800m 1800m (0:13.07) (0:11.15) (0:12.39) (0:12.94) (0:12.88) (0:13.17) (0:12.72)

7 7 CORONEL 7 67.6 0:11.09 2:11.08 [7] 1:57.93 [2] 1:46.84 [2] 1:34.48 [1] 1:21.54 [1] 1:08.64 [2] 0:55.42 [2] 0:42.66 -14

Cody Collis 1800m 1800m (0:13.15) (0:11.09) (0:12.36) (0:12.94) (0:12.90) (0:13.22) (0:12.76)

8 8 PRINENTE 2 65.7 0:11.53 2:11.44 [8] 1:57.14 [8] 1:45.61 [8] 1:33.51 [8] 1:20.71 [8] 1:08.14 [8] 0:55.16 [8] 0:41.95 -1

Nathan Thomas 1800m 1800m (0:14.30) (0:11.53) (0:12.10) (0:12.80) (0:12.57) (0:12.98) (0:13.21)

Scratched: Chayse 'N' Noah (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: NRACE 0 - 60 Handicap - 2000m

11 March 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:39.02
(0:12.93)

0:26.09
(0:13.05)

0:13.04
(0:13.04)

0:39.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 NITROGLYCERINE 9 63.4 0:11.60 0:38.56 [7] 0:25.83 [5] 0:13.04 [2] 2:07.34 0:38.56

Andrew Spinks 1800m 1800m (0:12.73) (0:12.79) (0:13.04)

2 3 TIVA BAY 5 66.7 0:11.48 0:38.95 [5] 0:26.15 [2] 0:13.09 [3] 0.5L 0:38.95 -1

Noel Callow 1800m 1800m (0:12.80) (0:13.06) (0:13.09)

3 6 RISE'N'SHINE 1 66.9 0:11.24 0:39.49 [2] 0:26.65 [1] 0:13.54 [1] 3.3L 0:39.49 -12

Craig Robertson 1800m 1800m (0:12.84) (0:13.11) (0:13.54)

4 1 SAINT MARTIN 6 65.0 0:11.36 0:39.66 [4] 0:26.57 [6] 0:13.23 [4] 4.8L 0:39.66 -16

Danny Peisley 1800m 1800m (0:13.09) (0:13.34) (0:13.23)

5 2 PAINTED BLACK 4 66.2 0:11.42 0:40.40 [6] 0:27.22 [7] 0:13.71 [6] 11.3L 0:40.40 -2

Elione Chaves 1800m 1800m (0:13.18) (0:13.51) (0:13.71)

6 9 CASSOWARY 8 67.4 0:11.15 0:41.28 [1] 0:28.13 [3] 0:14.31 [5] 13.1L 0:41.28 -8

Karl Zechner 1800m 1800m (0:13.15) (0:13.82) (0:14.31)

7 7 CORONEL 7 67.6 0:11.09 0:42.66 [3] 0:29.58 [4] 0:15.31 [7] 21.6L 0:42.66 -14

Cody Collis 1800m 1800m (0:13.08) (0:14.27) (0:15.31)

8 8 PRINENTE 2 65.7 0:11.53 0:41.95 [8] 0:28.58 [8] 0:14.65 [8] 23.6L 0:41.95 -1

Nathan Thomas 1800m 1800m (0:13.37) (0:13.93) (0:14.65)

Scratched: Chayse 'N' Noah (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: TWO MATES BREWING CRAFT BEER Colts, Geldings and
Entires 0 - 58 Handicap - 1200m

11 March 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.41
(0:13.40)

0:59.01
(0:11.05)

0:47.96
(0:11.61)

0:36.35
(0:11.81)

0:24.54
(0:12.01)

0:12.53
(0:12.53)

0:36.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SUBSTITUTION 7 68.4 0:10.89 1:12.41 [1] 0:58.85 [2] 0:47.96 [1] 0:36.35 [1] 0:24.54 [1] 0:12.53 [1] 1:12.41 0:36.35

Noel Callow Overall 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.89) (0:11.61) (0:11.81) (0:12.01) (0:12.53)

2 5 BEEOKAY 9 67.7 0:10.88 1:12.91 [2] 0:59.02 [5] 0:48.14 [4] 0:36.60 [3] 0:24.93 [2] 0:12.82 [2] 2.8L 0:36.60 +9

Nicole Vuille 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.88) (0:11.54) (0:11.67) (0:12.11) (0:12.82)

3 2 GREY NOISE 4 69.6 0:11.12 1:13.26 [3] 0:59.86 [1] 0:48.74 [2] 0:37.01 [2] 0:25.15 [3] 0:12.95 [3] 4.8L 0:37.01 +4

Jake Molloy Overall 1000m (0:13.40) (0:11.12) (0:11.73) (0:11.86) (0:12.20) (0:12.95)

4 6 CLOGS 3 67.4 0:11.05 1:13.43 [4] 0:59.68 [4] 0:48.63 [3] 0:37.02 [4] 0:25.08 [4] 0:12.72 [4] 5.8L 0:37.02 +2

Shane McGovern 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.05) (0:11.61) (0:11.94) (0:12.36) (0:12.72)

5 4 PEREGRINATION 2 65.6 0:11.19 1:13.44 [5] 0:59.50 [7] 0:48.31 [7] 0:36.75 [7] 0:25.12 [5] 0:12.88 [5] 5.9L 0:36.75 +6

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:11.19) (0:11.56) (0:11.63) (0:12.24) (0:12.88)

6 8 GREYT INTENTIONS 1 65.0 0:11.27 1:14.94 [6] 1:00.77 [8] 0:49.50 [8] 0:37.89 [8] 0:26.04 [7] 0:13.46 [6] 14.7L 0:37.89 +9

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.17) (0:11.27) (0:11.61) (0:11.85) (0:12.58) (0:13.46)

7 9 RUN RAMPANT 8 67.3 0:11.19 1:15.31 [7] 1:01.61 [3] 0:50.42 [5] 0:38.65 [5] 0:26.63 [6] 0:13.77 [7] 16.7L 0:38.65 +1

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.19) (0:11.77) (0:12.02) (0:12.86) (0:13.77)

8 7 SCARE CAMPAIGN 5 67.2 0:11.16 1:15.41 [8] 1:01.44 [6] 0:50.28 [6] 0:38.63 [6] 0:26.49 [8] 0:13.63 [8] 17.2L 0:38.63 +4

Cyril Small 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.16) (0:11.65) (0:12.14) (0:12.86) (0:13.63)

Scratched: Hell Of A Prince (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: SENQ Fillies and Mares 0 - 58 Handicap - 1200m

11 March 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.72
(0:13.19)

0:59.53
(0:11.04)

0:48.49
(0:11.70)

0:36.79
(0:11.80)

0:24.99
(0:12.18)

0:12.81
(0:12.81)

0:36.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MILLIFFE 1 67.7 0:11.07 1:12.72 [1] 0:59.37 [2] 0:48.30 [2] 0:36.79 [1] 0:24.99 [1] 0:12.81 [1] 1:12.72 0:36.79

Elione Chaves 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:11.07) (0:11.51) (0:11.80) (0:12.18) (0:12.81)

2 2 EXPENSIVE TO KEEP 4 67.4 0:11.07 1:12.80 [2] 0:59.21 [4] 0:48.14 [4] 0:36.57 [4] 0:24.67 [4] 0:12.41 [3] 0.5L 0:36.57 +2

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.07) (0:11.57) (0:11.90) (0:12.26) (0:12.41)

3 5 BEITSOO 7 68.3 0:11.04 1:13.07 [3] 0:59.88 [1] 0:48.84 [1] 0:37.08 [2] 0:25.26 [2] 0:12.99 [2] 2L 0:37.08 +4

Cody Collis Overall 1000m (0:13.19) (0:11.04) (0:11.76) (0:11.82) (0:12.27) (0:12.99)

4 8 PERFECT LEGACY 5 68.9 0:11.01 1:13.38 [4] 0:59.97 [3] 0:48.96 [3] 0:37.30 [3] 0:25.42 [3] 0:12.97 [4] 3.8L 0:37.30 +7

Matthew Powell 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:11.01) (0:11.66) (0:11.88) (0:12.45) (0:12.97)

5 3 GRACIE BLUE 10 67.6 0:10.94 1:13.51 [5] 0:59.75 [7] 0:48.81 [6] 0:37.25 [6] 0:25.55 [5] 0:13.11 [6] 4.6L 0:37.25 +4

Dan McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.94) (0:11.56) (0:11.70) (0:12.44) (0:13.11)

6 4 TOP BABE 3 66.9 0:11.00 1:13.64 [6] 0:59.78 [8] 0:48.78 [7] 0:36.96 [8] 0:25.09 [7] 0:12.62 [7] 5.4L 0:36.96 +3

Brooke Ainsworth 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.00) (0:11.82) (0:11.87) (0:12.47) (0:12.62)

7 1 DEVINE FACTOR 9 68.2 0:10.89 1:13.72 [7] 0:59.92 [6] 0:49.03 [5] 0:37.35 [5] 0:25.42 [6] 0:13.13 [5] 5.8L 0:37.35 +6

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.89) (0:11.68) (0:11.93) (0:12.29) (0:13.13)

8 9 RAKU'S SECRET 8 67.4 0:11.03 1:14.36 [8] 1:00.38 [9] 0:49.35 [8] 0:37.76 [7] 0:25.78 [8] 0:13.28 [8] 9.6L 0:37.76 +11

Nicole Vuille 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.03) (0:11.59) (0:11.98) (0:12.50) (0:13.28)

9 10 TUSCAN BELLE 6 66.6 0:11.23 1:18.25 [9] 1:04.46 [5] 0:53.23 [9] 0:41.15 [9] 0:28.54 [9] 0:15.34 [9] 32.4L 0:41.15 +4

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.23) (0:12.08) (0:12.61) (0:13.20) (0:15.34)

Scratched: Midnight Boom (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: LAUXES GRATES Maiden Handicap - 1050m

11 March 2023 - 15:31

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.80
(0:05.06)

0:57.74
(0:11.28)

0:46.46
(0:11.20)

0:35.26
(0:11.39)

0:23.87
(0:11.66)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 PARUES 11 66.2 0:05.06 1:02.80 [1] 0:57.74 [1] 0:46.46 [1] 0:35.13 [3] 0:23.83 [2] 0:12.21 [1] 1:02.80 0:35.13

Noel Callow 1000m Overall (0:05.06) (0:11.28) (0:11.33) (0:11.30) (0:11.62) (0:12.21)

2 4 MAGURO 7 67.0 0:05.24 1:03.53 [2] 0:58.29 [6] 0:47.18 [2] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.60 [1] 0:12.86 [2] 4.3L 0:35.99 +2

Danny Peisley 1000m Overall (0:05.24) (0:11.11) (0:11.19) (0:11.39) (0:11.74) (0:12.86)

3 3 UPPER CLASS GIRL 5 65.2 0:05.22 1:03.88 [3] 0:58.66 [2] 0:47.39 [3] 0:36.10 [5] 0:24.72 [3] 0:12.76 [3] 6.3L 0:36.10 +1

Dan McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.27) (0:11.29) (0:11.38) (0:11.96) (0:12.76)

4 13 SPRESSI 6 66.7 0:05.23 1:04.17 [4] 0:58.94 [5] 0:47.68 [4] 0:36.52 [2] 0:25.00 [4] 0:12.92 [4] 7.8L 0:36.52 +10

Nicole Vuille 1000m Overall (0:05.23) (0:11.26) (0:11.16) (0:11.52) (0:12.08) (0:12.92)

5 7 GRIS AMOUR 13 67.2 0:05.22 1:04.31 [5] 0:59.09 [4] 0:47.76 [5] 0:36.52 [6] 0:25.14 [5] 0:12.74 [6] 8.6L 0:36.52 +13

Nathan Thomas 1000m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.33) (0:11.24) (0:11.38) (0:12.40) (0:12.74)

6 6 TERESHKOVA 12 67.3 0:05.24 1:04.57 [6] 0:59.33 [7] 0:47.93 [6] 0:36.83 [4] 0:25.39 [6] 0:13.19 [5] 10.1L 0:36.83 +5

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:05.24) (0:11.40) (0:11.10) (0:11.44) (0:12.20) (0:13.19)

7 14 SILK SASH 8 66.1 0:05.22 1:04.59 [7] 0:59.37 [3] 0:47.75 [7] 0:36.55 [7] 0:24.96 [7] 0:12.62 [7] 10.2L 0:36.55 +4

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.62) (0:11.20) (0:11.59) (0:12.34) (0:12.62)

8 12 MA DUSHKA 3 65.9 0:05.86 1:05.29 [8] 0:59.43 [9] 0:47.91 [8] 0:36.60 [8] 0:24.93 [8] 0:12.85 [8] 14.2L 0:36.60 +5

Brooke Ainsworth 1000m Overall (0:05.86) (0:11.52) (0:11.31) (0:11.67) (0:12.08) (0:12.85)

Did Not Finish: Chance With Wolves (#5)

Scratched: Russian Diva (#8), The Uprising (#9), Miss Furiosa (#2), Northern Player (#10), Roar Hide (#11), Youcandothis (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: JKW LOGISTICS Maiden Handicap - 1540m

11 March 2023 - 16:11

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.18
(0:10.12)

1:26.06
(0:11.57)

1:14.49
(0:11.89)

1:02.60
(0:12.11)

0:50.49
(0:12.31)

0:38.18
(0:12.25)

0:25.93
(0:12.66)

0:38.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 BOARDIE 6 64.1 0:10.24 1:36.18 [1] 1:25.94 [3] 1:14.49 [1] 1:02.60 [1] 0:50.49 [1] 0:38.18 [1] 0:25.93 [1] 0:38.18

Cody Collis 1400m Overall (0:10.24) (0:11.45) (0:11.89) (0:12.11) (0:12.31) (0:12.25) (0:12.66)

2 6 LEINSTER 5 62.7 0:10.58 1:36.67 [2] 1:26.09 [8] 1:14.34 [7] 1:02.56 [7] 0:50.42 [7] 0:38.24 [6] 0:25.97 [4] 0:38.24 +1

Chris Taylor 1400m Overall (0:10.58) (0:11.75) (0:11.78) (0:12.14) (0:12.18) (0:12.27) (0:12.87)

3 15 NO MORE RED 8 62.3 0:10.43 1:37.13 [3] 1:26.70 [6] 1:14.75 [8] 1:02.88 [8] 0:50.70 [8] 0:38.42 [9] 0:25.86 [8] 0:38.42 +17

Elione Chaves Overall Overall (0:10.43) (0:11.95) (0:11.87) (0:12.18) (0:12.28) (0:12.56) (0:12.99)

4 1 LADY CHARTWELL 2 63.7 0:10.39 1:37.16 [4] 1:26.77 [5] 1:15.16 [4] 1:03.39 [4] 0:51.27 [3] 0:39.01 [3] 0:26.55 [3] 0:39.01 +6

Noel Callow Overall Overall (0:10.39) (0:11.61) (0:11.77) (0:12.12) (0:12.26) (0:12.46) (0:13.10)

5 8 ZURI ZURI 17 64.8 0:10.12 1:37.40 [5] 1:27.28 [1] 1:15.44 [3] 1:03.71 [3] 0:51.52 [4] 0:39.36 [2] 0:27.13 [2] 0:39.36 +13

Michael Murphy 1400m Overall (0:10.12) (0:11.84) (0:11.73) (0:12.19) (0:12.16) (0:12.23) (0:13.06)

6 13 DEVINE FALLS 1 62.8 0:10.92 1:37.63 [6] 1:26.71 [11] 1:14.90 [9] 1:03.13 [9] 0:51.11 [9] 0:39.04 [7] 0:26.63 [6] 0:39.04 +6

Shane Karlsson 1400m Overall (0:10.92) (0:11.81) (0:11.77) (0:12.02) (0:12.07) (0:12.41) (0:12.97)

7 5 LORD GOLD 15 64.9 0:10.30 1:38.29 [7] 1:27.99 [4] 1:16.26 [5] 1:04.54 [5] 0:52.39 [5] 0:40.09 [4] 0:27.57 [5] 0:40.09 +15

Matthew Gray Overall Overall (0:10.30) (0:11.73) (0:11.72) (0:12.15) (0:12.30) (0:12.52) (0:13.42)

8 9 COCO JEWEL 14 63.6 0:10.83 1:39.13 [8] 1:28.30 [10] 1:16.30 [10] 1:04.58 [10] 0:52.35 [10] 0:39.89 [10] 0:27.17 [11] 0:39.89 +17

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:10.83) (0:12.00) (0:11.72) (0:12.23) (0:12.46) (0:12.72) (0:13.65)

9 3 GUTHO 16 62.3 0:11.11 1:39.26 [9] 1:28.15 [12] 1:16.07 [12] 1:04.37 [12] 0:52.36 [11] 0:40.07 [11] 0:27.48 [10] 0:40.07 +7

Brooke Ainsworth 1200m Overall (0:11.11) (0:12.08) (0:11.70) (0:12.01) (0:12.29) (0:12.59) (0:13.45)

10 12 MISS MANSFIELD 12 61.8 0:10.79 1:40.27 [10] 1:29.48 [9] 1:17.36 [11] 1:05.45 [11] 0:53.24 [12] 0:40.72 [12] 0:27.85 [12] 0:40.72 +14

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:10.79) (0:12.12) (0:11.91) (0:12.21) (0:12.52) (0:12.87) (0:13.52)

Scratched: Rock War (#11), Chica Linda (#2), Diamondsandpearls (#10), Fletcher's Mutiny (#16), Reg 'N' Kath (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: JKW LOGISTICS Maiden Handicap - 1540m

11 March 2023 - 16:11

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.18
(0:10.12)

1:26.06
(0:11.57)

1:14.49
(0:11.89)

1:02.60
(0:12.11)

0:50.49
(0:12.31)

0:38.18
(0:12.25)

0:25.93
(0:12.66)

0:38.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 SHE'S GOT SASS 7 65.5 0:10.47 1:40.80 [11] 1:30.33 [7] 1:18.53 [6] 1:06.82 [6] 0:54.57 [6] 0:42.17 [8] 0:29.18 [9] 0:42.17 +15

Matthew Powell 1400m Overall (0:10.47) (0:11.80) (0:11.71) (0:12.25) (0:12.40) (0:12.99) (0:14.14)

12 4 HEARTONHERSLEEVE 10 66.1 0:10.18 1:41.15 [12] 1:30.97 [2] 1:19.31 [2] 1:07.54 [2] 0:55.37 [2] 0:42.75 [5] 0:29.94 [7] 0:42.75 +9

Craig Robertson 1400m Overall (0:10.18) (0:11.66) (0:11.77) (0:12.17) (0:12.62) (0:12.81) (0:14.07)

Scratched: Rock War (#11), Chica Linda (#2), Diamondsandpearls (#10), Fletcher's Mutiny (#16), Reg 'N' Kath (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: JKW LOGISTICS Maiden Handicap - 1540m

11 March 2023 - 16:11

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.27
(0:13.27)

0:38.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 BOARDIE 6 64.1 0:10.24 0:13.27 [1] 1:36.18 0:38.18

Cody Collis 1400m Overall (0:13.27)

2 6 LEINSTER 5 62.7 0:10.58 0:13.10 [3] 2.8L 0:38.24 +1

Chris Taylor 1400m Overall (0:13.10)

3 15 NO MORE RED 8 62.3 0:10.43 0:12.87 [6] 5.3L 0:38.42 +17

Elione Chaves Overall Overall (0:12.87)

4 1 LADY CHARTWELL 2 63.7 0:10.39 0:13.45 [4] 5.5L 0:39.01 +6

Noel Callow Overall Overall (0:13.45)

5 8 ZURI ZURI 17 64.8 0:10.12 0:14.07 [2] 6.8L 0:39.36 +13

Michael Murphy 1400m Overall (0:14.07)

6 13 DEVINE FALLS 1 62.8 0:10.92 0:13.66 [5] 8.1L 0:39.04 +6

Shane Karlsson 1400m Overall (0:13.66)

7 5 LORD GOLD 15 64.9 0:10.30 0:14.15 [7] 11.9L 0:40.09 +15

Matthew Gray Overall Overall (0:14.15)

8 9 COCO JEWEL 14 63.6 0:10.83 0:13.52 [10] 16.7L 0:39.89 +17

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:13.52)

9 3 GUTHO 16 62.3 0:11.11 0:14.03 [8] 17.5L 0:40.07 +7

Brooke Ainsworth 1200m Overall (0:14.03)

10 12 MISS MANSFIELD 12 61.8 0:10.79 0:14.33 [12] 23.3L 0:40.72 +14

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:14.33)

Scratched: Rock War (#11), Chica Linda (#2), Diamondsandpearls (#10), Fletcher's Mutiny (#16), Reg 'N' Kath (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: JKW LOGISTICS Maiden Handicap - 1540m

11 March 2023 - 16:11

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.27
(0:13.27)

0:38.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 SHE'S GOT SASS 7 65.5 0:10.47 0:15.04 [11] 26.3L 0:42.17 +15

Matthew Powell 1400m Overall (0:15.04)

12 4 HEARTONHERSLEEVE 10 66.1 0:10.18 0:15.87 [9] 28.3L 0:42.75 +9

Craig Robertson 1400m Overall (0:15.87)

Scratched: Rock War (#11), Chica Linda (#2), Diamondsandpearls (#10), Fletcher's Mutiny (#16), Reg 'N' Kath (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: BILAMBIL JETS Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

11 March 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.70
(0:10.12)

1:26.58
(0:11.28)

1:15.30
(0:11.66)

1:03.64
(0:12.12)

0:51.52
(0:12.24)

0:39.28
(0:12.40)

0:26.88
(0:13.09)

0:39.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KING'S CONTRACT 8 66.0 0:10.12 1:36.70 [1] 1:26.58 [1] 1:15.30 [1] 1:03.64 [1] 0:51.52 [1] 0:39.28 [2] 0:26.88 [1] 0:39.28

Noel Callow Overall Overall (0:10.12) (0:11.28) (0:11.66) (0:12.12) (0:12.24) (0:12.40) (0:13.09)

2 1 VAIN FOX 7 64.4 0:10.22 1:37.33 [2] 1:27.11 [4] 1:15.15 [6] 1:03.55 [6] 0:51.77 [4] 0:39.41 [4] 0:27.04 [4] 0:39.41 +6

Luke Dittman 1000m Overall (0:10.22) (0:11.96) (0:11.60) (0:11.78) (0:12.36) (0:12.37) (0:13.33)

3 6 ZATTASTAR 9 66.4 0:10.25 1:37.81 [3] 1:27.56 [5] 1:16.25 [2] 1:04.62 [2] 0:52.52 [2] 0:40.28 [1] 0:27.79 [2] 0:40.28 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1400m Overall (0:10.25) (0:11.31) (0:11.63) (0:12.10) (0:12.24) (0:12.49) (0:13.47)

4 9 MISS PIERPOINT 1 64.0 0:10.55 1:37.83 [4] 1:27.28 [6] 1:15.77 [5] 1:04.10 [4] 0:52.06 [5] 0:39.67 [6] 0:27.14 [5] 0:39.67 -4

Noriyuki Masuda Overall Overall (0:10.55) (0:11.51) (0:11.67) (0:12.04) (0:12.39) (0:12.53) (0:13.26)

5 3 HOT BANANAS 2 64.9 0:10.19 1:38.41 [5] 1:28.22 [2] 1:16.68 [3] 1:04.98 [3] 0:52.87 [3] 0:40.64 [3] 0:28.20 [3] 0:40.64 -1

Cody Collis 1400m Overall (0:10.19) (0:11.54) (0:11.70) (0:12.11) (0:12.23) (0:12.44) (0:13.52)

6 8 SUNSOUTGUNSOUT 6 64.0 0:10.60 1:38.71 [6] 1:28.11 [7] 1:16.28 [7] 1:04.55 [7] 0:52.79 [7] 0:40.48 [7] 0:27.78 [7] 0:40.48 +13

Shane McGovern 1400m Overall (0:10.60) (0:11.83) (0:11.73) (0:11.76) (0:12.31) (0:12.70) (0:13.55)

7 2 CALIFORNIA ZIM ZIM 4 63.3 0:10.21 1:39.23 [7] 1:29.02 [3] 1:17.18 [4] 1:05.44 [5] 0:53.36 [6] 0:41.08 [5] 0:28.32 [6] 0:41.08 +5

Brooke Ainsworth 1400m Overall (0:10.21) (0:11.84) (0:11.74) (0:12.08) (0:12.28) (0:12.76) (0:13.70)

Scratched: Hoke's Run (#5), Chica Bonita (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: BILAMBIL JETS Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

11 March 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.79
(0:13.79)

0:39.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KING'S CONTRACT 8 66.0 0:10.12 0:13.79 [1] 1:36.70 0:39.28

Noel Callow Overall Overall (0:13.79)

2 1 VAIN FOX 7 64.4 0:10.22 0:13.71 [3] 3.5L 0:39.41 +6

Luke Dittman 1000m Overall (0:13.71)

3 6 ZATTASTAR 9 66.4 0:10.25 0:14.32 [2] 6.3L 0:40.28 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1400m Overall (0:14.32)

4 9 MISS PIERPOINT 1 64.0 0:10.55 0:13.88 [5] 6.4L 0:39.67 -4

Noriyuki Masuda Overall Overall (0:13.88)

5 3 HOT BANANAS 2 64.9 0:10.19 0:14.68 [4] 9.7L 0:40.64 -1

Cody Collis 1400m Overall (0:14.68)

6 8 SUNSOUTGUNSOUT 6 64.0 0:10.60 0:14.23 [6] 11.5L 0:40.48 +13

Shane McGovern 1400m Overall (0:14.23)

7 2 CALIFORNIA ZIM ZIM 4 63.3 0:10.21 0:14.62 [7] 14.5L 0:41.08 +5

Brooke Ainsworth 1400m Overall (0:14.62)

Scratched: Hoke's Run (#5), Chica Bonita (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


